
BGLD LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT
DUATHLON 09   Jennersdorf

DUATHLON Jennersdorf 2009 Altersklassenwertung
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
02. JUGEND M

1 34 Christian Taucher m 02. JUGEND M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 92 0:09:38,808 0:10:42,376 0:01:40,620 0:40:20,876 0:01:03,316 0:13:02,630 1:16:28,626
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
05. U23 W

1 235 Marlene Knausz w 05. U23 W 86 0:12:14,787 0:13:02,598 0:01:12,272 0:40:26,511 0:01:12,194 0:13:17,003 1:21:25,365
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
06. U23 M

1 10 Lukas Horvath m 06. U23 M red-hot-chilli-g�ssing-rad 89 0:09:03,012 0:10:01,066 0:01:04,898 0:34:14,264 0:01:03,211 0:12:05,096 1:07:31,547
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
07. Elite I W

1 29 Nicole Hover w 07. Elite I W UTTB 81 0:10:00,394 0:10:56,270 0:00:57,452 0:38:18,599 0:00:55,513 0:10:37,319 1:11:45,547
2 219 Kerstin Petz w 07. Elite I W Triathlon JUSSI Jennersdorf 84 0:11:21,679 0:12:14,685 0:00:49,276 0:40:01,887 0:00:37,972 0:11:58,684 1:17:04,183

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
08. Elite I M

1 5 Stefan Wrzaczek m 08. Elite I M UTTB 80 0:08:04,210 0:08:23,679 0:00:44,235 0:28:41,652 0:00:37,509 0:08:31,552 0:55:02,837
2 12 Martin Kleinl m 08. Elite I M HSV Enermed Triteam 81 0:08:17,333 0:08:46,781 0:00:45,374 0:30:26,070 0:00:48,997 0:09:34,278 0:58:38,833
3 218 Michael Schaffer m 08. Elite I M RTT Passail 83 0:08:42,351 0:09:20,211 0:00:56,267 0:30:18,542 0:00:55,016 0:09:29,655 0:59:42,042
4 17 Patrick Erdt m 08. Elite I M UTTB 83 0:10:02,348 0:10:46,777 0:01:08,596 0:32:23,649 0:00:55,870 0:11:27,560 1:06:44,800

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
09. Elite II W

1 18 Beate Zauner w 09. Elite II W TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 73 0:11:10,651 0:12:02,112 0:01:16,861 0:40:52,897 0:00:57,365 0:11:50,610 1:18:10,496
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
10. Elite II M

1 31 Sigi Bauer m 10. Elite II M Red Hot Chilli G�ssing 76 0:08:05,027 0:08:40,893 0:00:39,399 0:29:23,044 0:00:41,851 0:08:55,395 0:56:25,609
2 3 Rainer Fuhrmann m 10. Elite II M LTC-Seewinkel 71 0:08:27,186 0:08:49,112 0:00:40,583 0:29:46,528 0:00:40,471 0:09:09,275 0:57:33,155
3 21 Gerhard Gansinger m 10. Elite II M TRI TEAM BUCKLIGE WELT 73 0:08:25,924 0:08:50,864 0:00:43,402 0:31:54,267 0:00:42,375 0:08:38,914 0:59:15,746
4 23 Gerald Horvath m 10. Elite II M Union ADM Linz 78 0:08:27,970 0:09:00,576 0:00:35,400 0:31:36,537 0:00:36,310 0:09:13,783 0:59:30,576
5 9 Chris Janics m 10. Elite II M TRIRUN JUSSI Jennersdorf 75 0:08:27,222 0:09:00,981 0:00:36,295 0:33:16,689 0:00:38,183 0:08:59,404 1:00:58,774
6 8 Rene Bauer m 10. Elite II M LC Tausendf�ssler Erlach 78 0:08:42,695 0:09:19,143 0:00:47,651 0:32:48,812 0:00:44,782 0:09:21,820 1:01:44,903
7 2 Christian Radl m 10. Elite II M red-hot-chilli-g�ssing-rad 74 0:09:10,687 0:10:03,845 0:00:59,067 0:31:54,716 0:00:50,944 0:09:57,497 1:02:56,756
8 16 Manfred Lang, Ing. m 10. Elite II M HSV GšSSING 74 0:09:06,000 0:09:49,643 0:00:53,376 0:33:37,100 0:00:47,618 0:10:00,379 1:04:14,116
9 11 Christian Anscheringer m 10. Elite II M HSV Enermed Triteam 73 0:09:09,506 0:09:31,384 0:00:41,426 0:37:00,831 0:00:44,761 0:09:45,876 1:06:53,784

10 33 Georg Pieber m 10. Elite II M HSV Enermed Triteam 72 0:09:08,981 0:09:58,309 0:01:23,206 0:35:46,459 0:01:01,122 0:09:57,617 1:07:15,694
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
11. Masters I W

1 24 Sabine Greipel w 11. Masters I W RMC-Pannonia 64 0:10:03,740 0:10:55,204 0:00:45,372 0:36:21,385 0:00:47,206 0:10:28,590 1:09:21,497
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
12. Masters I M

1 13 Alois Harrer m 12. Masters I M RC-Union Laánitzh”he 63 0:08:16,252 0:08:48,328 0:00:43,501 0:32:52,335 0:00:43,210 0:09:03,814 1:00:27,440
2 14 Michael Alfon m 12. Masters I M UTB 64 0:08:51,187 0:09:34,456 0:00:39,800 0:32:11,344 0:00:34,459 0:09:44,638 1:01:35,884
3 1 Hartmut Pawlik m 12. Masters I M HSV FEHRING FELDBACH  TRI 65 0:09:19,981 0:10:10,680 0:00:58,026 0:31:13,936 0:00:49,504 0:09:48,771 1:02:20,898
4 7 Roland Petschovitsch m 12. Masters I M Leichtatletikmittelburgenland (LMB) 69 0:08:51,820 0:09:19,740 0:01:07,998 0:33:00,244 0:00:58,909 0:09:16,814 1:02:35,525
5 217 Kohlhauser Bernd m 12. Masters I M RTT Passail 69 0:09:49,567 0:10:56,110 0:01:14,453 0:31:47,286 0:01:09,814 0:10:34,170 1:05:31,400
6 25 Norbert NAGL m 12. Masters I M UTTB 68 0:09:34,215 0:10:18,762 0:00:49,070 0:34:55,578 0:00:37,980 0:10:10,311 1:06:25,916

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
13. Masters II W

1 28 Josefa Olt w 13. Masters II W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 57 0:11:40,082 0:12:22,854 0:00:46,927 0:43:12,828 0:00:40,284 0:12:51,425 1:21:34,400
2 233 EVELINDE STRINI w 13. Masters II W TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 57 0:13:02,644 0:14:14,656 0:01:28,338 0:43:16,860 0:01:18,257 0:14:53,941 1:28:14,696
3 231 Christine Konrad w 13. Masters II W FC-DONALD 56 0:14:08,583 0:15:46,980 0:01:47,382 0:56:15,590 0:00:57,752 0:15:11,275 1:44:07,562
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Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
14. Masters II M

1 216 Knoll Gottfried m 14. Masters II M RTT Passail 58 0:08:50,590 0:09:19,097 0:01:16,194 0:33:13,463 0:01:05,832 0:09:05,080 1:02:50,256
2 20 Manfred Huber m 14. Masters II M TRIRUNJUSSI-JENNERSDORF 57 0:09:27,506 0:10:01,109 0:00:50,123 0:33:48,764 0:00:59,646 0:10:07,214 1:05:14,362
3 22 Reinhard Klapper m 14. Masters II M UTTB 57 0:09:26,791 0:10:15,028 0:00:47,310 0:35:23,310 0:00:26,696 0:10:21,137 1:06:40,272
4 234 MICHAEL STRINI m 14. Masters II M TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 58 0:09:01,645 0:09:31,856 0:01:40,960 0:36:23,174 0:01:08,564 0:09:21,281 1:07:07,480
5 27 Peter Bazso m 14. Masters II M HSV-G�ssing 54 0:09:12,722 0:10:01,073 0:01:17,602 0:39:31,498 0:01:13,932 0:10:20,129 1:11:36,956
6 4 Ernst Fiby m 14. Masters II M UTTB 54 0:10:45,591 0:11:54,414 0:00:48,479 0:41:46,776 0:00:44,694 0:12:20,047 1:18:20,001

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
17. Hobby W

1 205 Ann Van de Velde w 17. Hobby W / 69 0:11:39,196 0:12:36,152 0:01:08,150 0:43:12,062 0:01:04,553 0:13:20,994 1:23:01,107
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
18. Hobby M

1 232 Gerald Raser m 18. Hobby M b-active.at 86 0:08:03,955 0:08:41,520 0:00:47,181 0:32:43,298 0:00:37,890 0:09:06,378 1:00:00,222
2 220 Robert Pingitzer m 18. Hobby M b-active.at 85 0:07:59,084 0:08:35,217 0:00:41,217 0:32:59,023 0:00:41,392 0:09:53,991 1:00:49,924
3 238 Wolfgang Kampl m 18. Hobby M MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 72 0:08:07,285 0:08:44,752 0:01:00,181 0:33:51,033 0:00:51,925 0:08:57,761 1:01:32,937
4 211 Philip Trummer m 18. Hobby M b-active.at F�rstenfeld 82 0:08:55,284 0:09:49,754 0:00:42,417 0:32:16,192 0:00:37,544 0:09:27,270 1:01:48,461
5 240 Josef Winter m 18. Hobby M derTriathlon.com F�rstenfeld 66 0:09:03,820 0:09:33,245 0:00:41,918 0:32:55,993 0:00:47,040 0:09:27,692 1:02:29,708
6 229 Sebastian Gaugl m 18. Hobby M 88 0:09:21,495 0:10:04,235 0:00:54,406 0:31:25,781 0:00:51,352 0:10:07,718 1:02:44,987
7 221 Richard Pipan m 18. Hobby M HSV Feldbach Sektion Triathlon 73 0:09:40,423 0:10:24,161 0:00:46,992 0:32:20,721 0:00:48,420 0:10:20,075 1:04:20,792
8 213 Gerald Sch”nbacher m 18. Hobby M Triteam Stefflhof Adventures 70 0:09:15,799 0:09:57,246 0:00:55,313 0:34:33,242 0:00:40,815 0:09:55,437 1:05:17,852
9 239 Reinhard Unger m 18. Hobby M MSV G�ssing 0:10:01,409 0:10:45,174 0:00:49,092 0:32:41,240 0:00:46,555 0:10:26,577 1:05:30,047

10 225 Christian Deutsch m 18. Hobby M dertriathlon.com F�rstenfeld 74 0:09:40,545 0:10:18,405 0:01:16,894 0:35:13,589 0:01:04,231 0:09:49,134 1:07:22,798
11 224 Robert Winkler m 18. Hobby M Tri-Team Riegersburg 73 0:09:44,619 0:10:36,521 0:01:04,894 0:35:45,503 0:00:56,429 0:11:07,736 1:09:15,702
12 201 Wolfgang Gollowitsch m 18. Hobby M derTriathlon.com F�rstenfeld 62 0:10:01,624 0:10:46,318 0:01:13,037 0:37:04,250 0:00:48,294 0:10:47,571 1:10:41,094
13 223 Werner Braunstein m 18. Hobby M 82 0:10:04,457 0:10:54,344 0:00:42,639 0:38:37,229 0:00:47,783 0:10:10,872 1:11:17,324
14 230 Thomas Kornh„usl m 18. Hobby M Jup in Minihof Liebau 67 0:10:00,172 0:10:56,521 0:01:12,163 0:36:52,810 0:01:02,351 0:11:26,760 1:11:30,777
15 207 Christoph Eder m 18. Hobby M HSV Enermed TriTeam 80 0:10:04,079 0:11:24,096 0:01:17,994 0:36:03,584 0:00:59,291 0:11:50,032 1:11:39,076
16 237 Hubert Ungar m 18. Hobby M 71 0:09:38,095 0:10:04,058 0:01:00,683 0:40:20,074 0:00:59,705 0:10:38,516 1:12:41,131
17 228 Gerhard Taschner m 18. Hobby M 76 0:10:02,086 0:11:17,213 0:00:53,544 0:38:19,355 0:01:00,171 0:11:25,624 1:12:57,993
18 203 Robert H”rmann m 18. Hobby M tri-team riegersburg 66 0:10:12,425 0:11:23,463 0:01:22,055 0:38:55,332 0:01:03,399 0:11:33,784 1:14:30,458
19 227 Jakob Lichtenegger m 18. Hobby M HSV - Feldbach 78 0:10:08,049 0:11:42,607 0:01:13,072 0:39:01,663 0:01:16,602 0:11:43,873 1:15:05,866
20 222 Gerald Gregor RUCKENBAUER m 18. Hobby M SKV Deutsch Kaltenbrunn 70 0:11:17,368 0:11:24,647 0:01:17,016 0:39:40,811 0:00:57,592 0:10:37,142 1:15:14,576
21 206 Christoph Plutnar m 18. Hobby M 83 0:10:41,329 0:11:52,943 0:01:32,381 0:38:27,610 0:01:04,551 0:12:08,341 1:15:47,155
22 202 Wolfgang Fischl m 18. Hobby M SSC K”nigsdorf 67 0:12:54,980 0:13:48,850 0:01:42,686 0:44:06,495 0:01:21,097 0:14:27,952 1:28:22,060

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
19. Staffel W

1 261 Wippel Christina - Poglitsch Kerstin w 19. Staffel W 0:12:27,771 0:13:36,884 0:00:44,183 0:45:35,758 0:00:38,963 0:12:51,801 1:25:55,360
2 258 Wallner Sabine - Gugimaier Nicole w 19. Staffel W McBEE Studio 0:13:39,771 0:15:21,738 0:00:40,055 0:52:51,570 0:00:40,402 0:14:14,746 1:37:28,282

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
20. Staffel M

1 254 Winkler Franz - Winkler Thomas m 20. Staffel M ARB™ HN-Radcenter 0:09:37,646 0:10:05,545 0:00:41,385 0:30:05,629 0:00:34,976 0:09:16,819 1:00:22,000
2 263 Zettl Gerald - Kranixfeld hannes 20. Staffel M 0:08:22,717 0:08:39,375 0:00:40,612 0:34:10,158 0:00:31,810 0:08:25,379 1:00:50,051
3 252 Triebl Reinhard - Url G�nter m 20. Staffel M 0:09:25,142 0:10:29,703 0:00:42,634 0:29:58,153 0:00:33,070 0:09:50,922 1:00:59,624
4 260 Knausz Roland - Schweinzer Nico m 20. Staffel M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:08:10,108 0:08:43,277 0:00:37,915 0:35:01,017 0:00:36,883 0:08:18,720 1:01:27,920
5 300 Pascal Gaar Pascal - Lang Markus m 20. Staffel M www.lannach-sports.at 0:09:32,789 0:10:47,118 0:00:44,107 0:35:59,111 0:00:37,311 0:09:46,034 1:07:26,470
6 256 Horvath Michael - Horvath Heinz m 20. Staffel M 0:09:41,893 0:10:24,014 0:00:45,655 0:38:49,252 0:00:40,315 0:09:59,244 1:10:20,373
7 257 Eichinger Bj”rn - Feuchtl Johannes m 20. Staffel M Team Rotes Kreuz 0:10:25,768 0:11:08,646 0:00:43,829 0:40:07,486 0:00:34,482 0:10:00,365 1:13:00,576
8 253 Holzer Lukas - Sundl Lukas m 20. Staffel M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:10:15,698 0:10:58,102 0:00:47,856 0:41:10,074 0:00:37,289 0:10:47,449 1:14:36,468
9 255 Fritz Michael - Zotter David m 20. Staffel M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:10:18,204 0:11:06,852 0:00:41,376 0:43:37,793 0:00:39,534 0:10:23,112 1:16:46,871

10 259 Lang Franz - Ulziisaikhan Khanburged m 20. Staffel M McBEE Studio 0:10:54,559 0:11:23,797 0:00:47,730 0:46:39,033 0:00:38,549 0:10:42,864 1:21:06,532
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
21. Staffel MIX

1 262 Dunkl Harald  - Schantl-Dunkl Eva m 21. Staffel MIX 0:11:40,484 0:12:47,573 0:00:52,650 0:43:30,610 0:02:06,865 0:11:38,991 1:22:37,173
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Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
02. JUGEND M
DNF 35 Sinan Akinci m 02. JUGEND M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 92 0:10:39,568 0:11:36,220 0:01:18,069 0:51:55,662
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GebDat Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
18. Hobby M
DNF 236 Martin Konrad m 18. Hobby M b-active.at F�rstenfeld 85 0:08:33,730 0:09:27,880 0:00:48,254 0:26:39,354

 BGLD LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT KLASSENWERTUNG 
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm

02. JUGEND M
1 34 Christian Taucher m 02. JUGEND M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 92 0:09:38,808 0:10:42,376 0:01:40,620 0:40:20,876 0:01:03,316 0:13:02,630 1:16:28,626

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
05. U23 W

1 235 Marlene Knausz w 05. U23 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 86 0:12:14,787 0:13:02,598 0:01:12,272 0:40:26,511 0:01:12,194 0:13:17,003 1:21:25,365
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
06. U23 M

1 10 Lukas Horvath m 06. U23 M red-hot-chilli-guessing-rad 89 0:09:03,012 0:10:01,066 0:01:04,898 0:34:14,264 0:01:03,211 0:12:05,096 1:07:31,547
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
07. Elite I W

1 219 Kerstin Petz w 07. Elite I W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 84 0:11:21,679 0:12:14,685 0:00:49,276 0:40:01,887 0:00:37,972 0:11:58,684 1:17:04,183
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
08. Elite I M

1 5 Stefan Wrzaczek m 08. Elite I M UTTB 80 0:08:04,210 0:08:23,679 0:00:44,235 0:28:41,652 0:00:37,509 0:08:31,552 0:55:02,837
2 12 Martin Kleinl m 08. Elite I M HSV Enermed Triteam 81 0:08:17,333 0:08:46,781 0:00:45,374 0:30:26,070 0:00:48,997 0:09:34,278 0:58:38,833
3 17 Patrick Erdt m 08. Elite I M UTTB 83 0:10:02,348 0:10:46,777 0:01:08,596 0:32:23,649 0:00:55,870 0:11:27,560 1:06:44,800

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
09. Elite II W

1 29 Nicole Hover w 08. Elite I M UTTB 81 0:10:00,394 0:10:56,270 0:00:57,452 0:38:18,599 0:00:55,513 0:10:37,319 1:11:45,547
2 18 Beate Zauner w 09. Elite II W TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 73 0:11:10,651 0:12:02,112 0:01:16,861 0:40:52,897 0:00:57,365 0:11:50,610 1:18:10,496

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
10. Elite II M

1 31 Sigi Bauer m 10. Elite II M red-hot-chilli-guessing-rad 76 0:08:05,027 0:08:40,893 0:00:39,399 0:29:23,044 0:00:41,851 0:08:55,395 0:56:25,609
2 3 Rainer Fuhrmann m 10. Elite II M LTC-Seewinkel 71 0:08:27,186 0:08:49,112 0:00:40,583 0:29:46,528 0:00:40,471 0:09:09,275 0:57:33,155
3 9 Chris Janics m 10. Elite II M TRIRUN JUSSI Jennersdorf 75 0:08:27,222 0:09:00,981 0:00:36,295 0:33:16,689 0:00:38,183 0:08:59,404 1:00:58,774
4 2 Christian Radl m 10. Elite II M red-hot-chilli-g�ssing-rad 74 0:09:10,687 0:10:03,845 0:00:59,067 0:31:54,716 0:00:50,944 0:09:57,497 1:02:56,756
5 16 Manfred Lang, Ing. m 10. Elite II M HSV GšSSING 74 0:09:06,000 0:09:49,643 0:00:53,376 0:33:37,100 0:00:47,618 0:10:00,379 1:04:14,116
6 11 Christian Anscheringer m 10. Elite II M HSV Enermed Triteam 73 0:09:09,506 0:09:31,384 0:00:41,426 0:37:00,831 0:00:44,761 0:09:45,876 1:06:53,784
7 33 Georg Pieber m 10. Elite II M HSV Enermed Triteam 72 0:09:08,981 0:09:58,309 0:01:23,206 0:35:46,459 0:01:01,122 0:09:57,617 1:07:15,694

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
11. Masters I W

1 24 Sabine Greipel w 11. Masters I W RMC-Pannonia 64 0:10:03,740 0:10:55,204 0:00:45,372 0:36:21,385 0:00:47,206 0:10:28,590 1:09:21,497
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BGLD LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT
DUATHLON 09   Jennersdorf

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
12. Masters I M

1 14 Michael Alfon m 12. Masters I M RC la Vitesse/R1 Cycles Donnerskirch 64 0:08:51,187 0:09:34,456 0:00:39,800 0:32:11,344 0:00:34,459 0:09:44,638 1:01:35,884
2 7 Roland Petschovitsch m 12. Masters I M LMB 69 0:08:51,820 0:09:19,740 0:01:07,998 0:33:00,244 0:00:58,909 0:09:16,814 1:02:35,525
3 25 Norbert NAGL m 12. Masters I M UTTB 68 0:09:34,215 0:10:18,762 0:00:49,070 0:34:55,578 0:00:37,980 0:10:10,311 1:06:25,916

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
13. Masters II W

1 28 Josefa Olt w 13. Masters II W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 57 0:11:40,082 0:12:22,854 0:00:46,927 0:43:12,828 0:00:40,284 0:12:51,425 1:21:34,400
2 233 EVELINDE STRINI w 13. Masters II W TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 57 0:13:02,644 0:14:14,656 0:01:28,338 0:43:16,860 0:01:18,257 0:14:53,941 1:28:14,696

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
14. Masters II M

1 20 Manfred Huber m 14. Masters II M TRIRUNJUSSI-JENNERSDORF 57 0:09:27,506 0:10:01,109 0:00:50,123 0:33:48,764 0:00:59,646 0:10:07,214 1:05:14,362
2 22 Reinhard Klapper m 14. Masters II M UTTB 57 0:09:26,791 0:10:15,028 0:00:47,310 0:35:23,310 0:00:26,696 0:10:21,137 1:06:40,272
3 234 MICHAEL STRINI m 14. Masters II M TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 58 0:09:01,645 0:09:31,856 0:01:40,960 0:36:23,174 0:01:08,564 0:09:21,281 1:07:07,480
4 27 Peter Bazso m 14. Masters II M HSV-G�ssing 54 0:09:12,722 0:10:01,073 0:01:17,602 0:39:31,498 0:01:13,932 0:10:20,129 1:11:36,956
5 4 Ernst Fiby m 14. Masters II M UTTB 54 0:10:45,591 0:11:54,414 0:00:48,479 0:41:46,776 0:00:44,694 0:12:20,047 1:18:20,001

 BGLD LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT MASTERS-WERTUNG 
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm

1 7 Roland Petschovitsch m 12. Masters I M LMB 69 0:08:51,820 0:09:19,740 0:01:07,998 0:33:00,244 0:00:58,909 0:09:16,814 1:02:35,525
2 20 Manfred Huber m 14. Masters II M TRIRUNJUSSI-JENNERSDORF 57 0:09:27,506 0:10:01,109 0:00:50,123 0:33:48,764 0:00:59,646 0:10:07,214 1:05:14,362
3 25 Norbert NAGL m 12. Masters I M UTTB 68 0:09:34,215 0:10:18,762 0:00:49,070 0:34:55,578 0:00:37,980 0:10:10,311 1:06:25,916
4 22 Reinhard Klapper m 14. Masters II M UTTB 57 0:09:26,791 0:10:15,028 0:00:47,310 0:35:23,310 0:00:26,696 0:10:21,137 1:06:40,272
5 234 MICHAEL STRINI m 14. Masters II M TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 58 0:09:01,645 0:09:31,856 0:01:40,960 0:36:23,174 0:01:08,564 0:09:21,281 1:07:07,480
6 27 Peter Bazso m 14. Masters II M HSV-G�ssing 54 0:09:12,722 0:10:01,073 0:01:17,602 0:39:31,498 0:01:13,932 0:10:20,129 1:11:36,956
7 4 Ernst Fiby m 14. Masters II M UTTB 54 0:10:45,591 0:11:54,414 0:00:48,479 0:41:46,776 0:00:44,694 0:12:20,047 1:18:20,001

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
1 24 Sabine Greipel w 11. Masters I W RMC-Pannonia 64 0:10:03,740 0:10:55,204 0:00:45,372 0:36:21,385 0:00:47,206 0:10:28,590 1:09:21,497
2 28 Josefa Olt w 13. Masters II W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 57 0:11:40,082 0:12:22,854 0:00:46,927 0:43:12,828 0:00:40,284 0:12:51,425 1:21:34,400
3 233 EVELINDE STRINI w 13. Masters II W TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 57 0:13:02,644 0:14:14,656 0:01:28,338 0:43:16,860 0:01:18,257 0:14:53,941 1:28:14,696

 BGLD LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT Einlaufprotokoll M/W
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm

1 5 Stefan Wrzaczek m 08. Elite I M UTTB 80 0:08:04,210 0:08:23,679 0:00:44,235 0:28:41,652 0:00:37,509 0:08:31,552 0:55:02,837
2 31 Sigi Bauer m 10. Elite II M red-hot-chilli-guessing-rad 76 0:08:05,027 0:08:40,893 0:00:39,399 0:29:23,044 0:00:41,851 0:08:55,395 0:56:25,609
3 3 Rainer Fuhrmann m 10. Elite II M LTC-Seewinkel 71 0:08:27,186 0:08:49,112 0:00:40,583 0:29:46,528 0:00:40,471 0:09:09,275 0:57:33,155
4 12 Martin Kleinl m 08. Elite I M HSV Enermed Triteam 81 0:08:17,333 0:08:46,781 0:00:45,374 0:30:26,070 0:00:48,997 0:09:34,278 0:58:38,833
5 9 Chris Janics m 10. Elite II M TRIRUN JUSSI Jennersdorf 75 0:08:27,222 0:09:00,981 0:00:36,295 0:33:16,689 0:00:38,183 0:08:59,404 1:00:58,774
6 7 Roland Petschovitsch m 12. Masters I M LMB 69 0:08:51,820 0:09:19,740 0:01:07,998 0:33:00,244 0:00:58,909 0:09:16,814 1:02:35,525
7 2 Christian Radl m 10. Elite II M red-hot-chilli-g�ssing-rad 74 0:09:10,687 0:10:03,845 0:00:59,067 0:31:54,716 0:00:50,944 0:09:57,497 1:02:56,756
8 16 Manfred Lang, Ing. m 10. Elite II M HSV GšSSING 74 0:09:06,000 0:09:49,643 0:00:53,376 0:33:37,100 0:00:47,618 0:10:00,379 1:04:14,116
9 20 Manfred Huber m 14. Masters II M TRIRUNJUSSI-JENNERSDORF 57 0:09:27,506 0:10:01,109 0:00:50,123 0:33:48,764 0:00:59,646 0:10:07,214 1:05:14,362
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BGLD LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT
DUATHLON 09   Jennersdorf
10 25 Norbert NAGL m 12. Masters I M UTTB 68 0:09:34,215 0:10:18,762 0:00:49,070 0:34:55,578 0:00:37,980 0:10:10,311 1:06:25,916
11 22 Reinhard Klapper m 14. Masters II M UTTB 57 0:09:26,791 0:10:15,028 0:00:47,310 0:35:23,310 0:00:26,696 0:10:21,137 1:06:40,272
12 17 Patrick Erdt m 08. Elite I M UTTB 83 0:10:02,348 0:10:46,777 0:01:08,596 0:32:23,649 0:00:55,870 0:11:27,560 1:06:44,800
13 11 Christian Anscheringer m 10. Elite II M HSV Enermed Triteam 73 0:09:09,506 0:09:31,384 0:00:41,426 0:37:00,831 0:00:44,761 0:09:45,876 1:06:53,784
14 234 MICHAEL STRINI m 14. Masters II M TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 58 0:09:01,645 0:09:31,856 0:01:40,960 0:36:23,174 0:01:08,564 0:09:21,281 1:07:07,480
15 33 Georg Pieber m 10. Elite II M HSV Enermed Triteam 72 0:09:08,981 0:09:58,309 0:01:23,206 0:35:46,459 0:01:01,122 0:09:57,617 1:07:15,694
16 10 Lukas Horvath m 06. U23 M red-hot-chilli-guessing-rad 89 0:09:03,012 0:10:01,066 0:01:04,898 0:34:14,264 0:01:03,211 0:12:05,096 1:07:31,547
17 27 Peter Bazso m 14. Masters II M HSV-G�ssing 54 0:09:12,722 0:10:01,073 0:01:17,602 0:39:31,498 0:01:13,932 0:10:20,129 1:11:36,956
18 34 Christian Taucher m 02. JUGEND M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 92 0:09:38,808 0:10:42,376 0:01:40,620 0:40:20,876 0:01:03,316 0:13:02,630 1:16:28,626
19 4 Ernst Fiby m 14. Masters II M UTTB 54 0:10:45,591 0:11:54,414 0:00:48,479 0:41:46,776 0:00:44,694 0:12:20,047 1:18:20,001

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein GEB Lap1RTm Lap2RTm WZ1BikeTm LapBikeTm WZ2RTm Lap3RTm TotalTm
1 24 Sabine Greipel w 11. Masters I W RMC-Pannonia 64 0:10:03,740 0:10:55,204 0:00:45,372 0:36:21,385 0:00:47,206 0:10:28,590 1:09:21,497
2 29 Nicole Hover w 08. Elite I M UTTB 81 0:10:00,394 0:10:56,270 0:00:57,452 0:38:18,599 0:00:55,513 0:10:37,319 1:11:45,547
3 219 Kerstin Petz w 07. Elite I W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 84 0:11:21,679 0:12:14,685 0:00:49,276 0:40:01,887 0:00:37,972 0:11:58,684 1:17:04,183
4 18 Beate Zauner w 09. Elite II W TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 73 0:11:10,651 0:12:02,112 0:01:16,861 0:40:52,897 0:00:57,365 0:11:50,610 1:18:10,496
5 235 Marlene Knausz w 05. U23 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 86 0:12:14,787 0:13:02,598 0:01:12,272 0:40:26,511 0:01:12,194 0:13:17,003 1:21:25,365
6 28 Josefa Olt w 13. Masters II W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 57 0:11:40,082 0:12:22,854 0:00:46,927 0:43:12,828 0:00:40,284 0:12:51,425 1:21:34,400
7 233 EVELINDE STRINI w 13. Masters II W TRIRUN JUSSI JENNERSDORF 57 0:13:02,644 0:14:14,656 0:01:28,338 0:43:16,860 0:01:18,257 0:14:53,941 1:28:14,696
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